
INTRODUCTION

LUX’s fiber patch panel supports maximum fiber splicing up to
48 port LC adapter or 24 port SC adapters in 1U. This fiber
patch panel is sliding type, which slides out approx. 20cm with
factory made port marking and Knurled screw locking
mechanism.

Adjustable mounting brackets allows the panel move inward to
the rack up to 55mm.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Max. Capacity 48port – LC (24 x LC Duplex)
24port – SC  

Dimension 40mm (H) x 435mm (W) x 235mm (D)

Material Steel (Powder coated) 

Color Black (RAL 9004)

Accessories
4 x 12F Splice holders / 8 x Cable coils / 2 x 
AG-20S Cable Glands (Black) / 48 x Splice 
sleeves 

ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES

Storage and
shipment temperature: - 20°C to 70°C

Operating and
Installation temperature: - 20°C to 70°C

Restriction of Hazardous
Substances (RoHS) 
Compliance:

All materials & components meet the 
requirements of Directive 
2002/95/EC.

ORDERING PART NUMBER

Example: FP1-1U24LCM3 = 1U 24 port LC OM3 Patch Panel
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AB - HEIGHT (U)

1U = 1U

CD - CAPACITY

24 = 24 port
48 = 48 port (LC only)

EF – ADAPTER 
TYPE

LC = LC
SC = SC

GH – FIBER TYPE

SA = Singlemode APC
SM = Singlemode 
MM = Multimode (OM3/OM4/OM5)
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
FIBER PATCH PANEL (LC/SC)
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